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140
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154
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Name ¥

Aalgaard, Brian
Aalgaard, Sandy
Alberta, Johnson
Charlton, Gregory
Cleveland, Terry
Dale, Dunlap
Diaz, Elias
Drovdahl, Logan
Duncan, Ayrton
Garrison, Ed
Hamilton, Jason
Hamilton, McKayla
Hamilton, Tom
Hathcox, Steve
Hoelstad, Hans
Hoelstad, Knut
Hoelstad, Kris
Holland, Neil
Holmquist, Chuck
Holt, Bob

Jones, Bill
Kosaka, Kristi
Kost, Andy

Kost, Ashley
Mathews, Sharon
Maul, Chuck
Maul, Tammy

Morris, Dylan
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161

182

160

200

145

190
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182

198

190

134

145
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162
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180
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Morris, Keagan
Mullen, Harold
Parr, Jim

Peeler, Dawn
Pierce, Nick
Pohlhamus, Stewart
Ruskauff, Colton
Ruskauff, Don
Santos, Jordan
Smigaj, Steve
Steele, James
Steinman, Gary
Steinman, Meg
Tate, Bret
Wolff, Dirk
Young, Adam
Zier, Donald

Zito, Joe
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